XZCP1241L20SE

Gegevensblad product

Kenmerken

Pre wired connectors XZ, elbowed female,

M12, 4 pins, cable PUR 20 m

Hoofd

Lexium MC12 multi-carrier

Range of product

Aansluitingstoebehoren

Categorie toebehoren

Connector
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Voorbedrade connectoren

Type toebehoren
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M12 vrouwelijk
20m

PCE

5,600 cm
19,400 cm
21,000 cm
586,000 g

Type connector

Kabellengte

Unit Type of Package 1
Number of Units in Package 1
Package 1 Height

Package 1 Width

Package 1 Length

Package 1 Weight

Complementair
Verpakkingseenheid

Lietson | Scpneider
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